FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA33583M1077

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:59

Price
0.26 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.234 EUR (9,500)
0.276 EUR (11,258)

0.276 EUR
0.276 EUR
0.252 EUR
0.26 EUR
0.26514 EUR
302,682
80,251.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33583M1077&ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dad3f008d80e5e7a36b2afea6366dac89ab70c48f009ea4e7dba0f820cedfa5f&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee1d9a56662ac57fd&time=1721352238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f891908662c6aaf47e2e227078b28d9bc62800986e33e9bd2c57ff376865d22f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=569e0ebaa116e81d0&time=1721352238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d794f13a6aea351c446f936560341d5ee4a0f6a2c64269d6ce52ef0f8b3351aa&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7951d780ffdeb9f6a&time=1721352238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca309abc8f4b32fe7bc839b2509f139eea898d563fc762a3bf6b40275fc41bf8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f619b8ee515b414d6&time=1721352238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=736580b0392d3605d511f45d90012ec6f2021c6fa7e3ec21c0dd58982e9458b0&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52a890fa754b3afa7&time=1721352238&tool=RSC

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:59

Price
0.26 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.234 EUR (9,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.276 EUR (11,258)
Open 0.276 EUR
High 0.276 EUR
Low 0.252 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.26 EUR
VWAP 0.26514 EUR
Volume (pcs) 302,682
Trading volume 80,251.67
Number of trades 64
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.85 0.76 0.04
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.26 EUR  0.08
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.38 CAD 0.21

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.248 EUR 0.06
17

Munich 2024/07/ 14:46 0.28 EUR  0.00
15

Hamburg 2024/07/ 12:49 0.272 EUR 0.00

0.26 EUR (282,212)
0.24 EUR (410,615)

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Number of

trades

64

132

27

4

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465428782

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 19:42 0.266 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 21:54 0.2724 USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 20:22 0.252 EUR 0.00
17

30

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163506483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011214

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

= FIRST

r NORDIC
METALS

Contact Details
FIRST NORDIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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